ﬁ—-ﬁ:ﬂ BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH)  7-8 WEBPAIA 2026

“«'é#*é oL
—
U Mau BEMB K"ACB"K KA3AHb 13TAN R S

AucTtaHuua 29 [Jesouku, 50m Bpacc 9-13 net
08.02.2026 PesynbTarhl
Oukun: AQUA 2025

MecTo dhamunus, ums a/lp KomaHga R.T. pesynbTar Oukn
Oesyuwikn (9 ner)
1. AKOBEHKO Cotpbs 13.03.2017 llvoH CL "Py6uH" BapHayn 56.96 IhwoH 134
2. KPYTTIOBA AHHa 24.08.2017 lltoH CLUOP "Kacartka" KasaHb 1:01.91 IlwoH 104
Jesyuikn (10-11 ner)
1. AHTOHOBA EkatepuHa  09.04.2015 |l ®I1 PocTtoB-Ha-[JoHY 40.15 |I 383
2. 3blKOBA AHHa 28.08.2016 i L "My CHAMPS" Ka3aHb 4154 1 345
3. WWENEXAHb Bepa 12.07.2015 il CLU No5 "AenvhmH" 3eneHogonsck +0,82 42.68 I 318
4. XKOCEHW OunaHa 07.10.2015 1 OCLIOP OguHU0BO +0,74 43.14 1 308
5. BEHI'EP AHacTacus 10.02.2015 il CLUIOP "Kacatka" Ka3aHb +0,66 4331 N 305
6. BOBHECEHCKAA Mapusa 05.03.2015 lvoH  CLU Nel Benropopckoro p-a benropo+0,84 43.73 il 296
7. BABYLWKWHA Buktopua  20.01.2015 il CLUOP Ne1l KypraH 4494 loH 273
8. TMNA3OBA Aszanus 23.04.2015 los  CK "3amaH" Ka3aHb 46.04 loH 254
9. aNATANHOBA Canga 04.10.2016 iI PCLLUOP "Akeatuka" KasaHb +0,74 46.70 loH 243
10. )XYKOBCKAA KceHus 13.05.2015 il CLUIOP "fenbta" KasaHb +0,44 4755 loH 230
11. MUT'YHOBA EneHa 16.11.2015 llvoH UM "YemnuoH" Tyna 47.61 loH 229
12. HEXKE/NTbCKAA AHHa 12.02.2016 il CLUOP Nowikap-Ona +0,66 47.62 loH 229
13. CAOPOBA AHacTacua  05.04.2016 lioH  CLU "ATom" 3apeyHblii +0,56 48.59 loH 216
14. TOMAKNHA AnacTtacusa  27.08.2015 loH  AHOCLU Hedpreropck 49.13 loH 209
15. TEOHTBEBA ApuHa 22.12.2015 loH  CLUOP "fensbta" KazaHb +0,77 4950 loH 204
16. KAObIPOBA 3nvHa 27.04.2016 1 CLUOP "Kacartka" Ka3zaHb +0,63 49.73 loH 201
17. EKUMOBA 3nbBurHa 16.03.2015 ltoH CLUOP "[Oenbta" KasaHb +0,67 51.14 loH 185
18. MAHVHA EBreHus 05.01.2015 IvoH  AHO "Akapemua nnasaHnA" YnbaHoe+0,95 51.70 loH 179
19. ATAMAHIOK EkatepnHa 22.01.2015 ltoH  CLU "AToM" 3apeuHblit +0,75 52.01 loH 176
20. TABPOBA KceHus 15.09.2015 lioH  CLUOP Wowwkap-Ona +0,65 53.27 llwoH 164
21.TPAYEBA AnekcaHgpa 06.10.2016 lltoH  CLU "AToM" 3apeyHblii 54.36 lloH 154
22. BOPOJMHA AHHa 27.11.2016 ltoH UM "YemnuoH" Tyna +0,49 55.44 lwH 145
23.TUNA3VEBA 3apuHa 03.09.2016 ItoH  CLUOP "OenbTa" KasaHb +0,86 55,58 lloH 144
24. ICAKOBA AHresnvHa 27.03.2016 lton  CLU "ATom" 3apeyHblii 56.86 IhwoH 134
25. KYPYWKWNHA Banna 05.05.2015 lllton CK BOCBO/, CaHkT-MeTepbypr +0,69 1:03.01 llltoH 99
26. XXV>KNHA Mapus 10.07.2015 llton  CLU "Cokon" Capanyn 1:04.36 llloH 93

DSQ AYBPOBUWHA BepoHuka  29.12.2016 IlvoH  CLU "Atom" 3apeuyHsbilii IltoH
Jesyuikn (12-13 ner)
1. WIOWNHA Annca 20.06.2013 kmc  CLUOP "[Oenbta" KasaHb +0,65 35.05 | 575
2. CXYNYXNA HuHa 16.05.2013 kmc UM "MY CHAMPS" Ka3aHb +0,60 35.40 | 558
3. BbIYKOBA AHHa 11.02.2013 1I YCC Pecny6nvkun Mapuii 3n +0,63 36.93 | 492
4. XENNMW OuHa 07.07.2013 | MKCLUOP "BocToK" MockBa +0,76 38.49 | 434
5. AIEKCEEBA lnacpupa 25.02.2013 1 OCLUOP OguHuoBO +0,76 38.66 | 429
6. MONNETAEBA MunaHa 30.08.2014 i CK BOCBO/, CaHkT-lNeTepbypr +0,69 39.82 1 392
7. CAHHVKOBA KceHus 17.08.2014 1l CLU "Temn" YaiikoBckuii +0,65 40.36 I 377
8. BO/NIOAVHA EkatepuHa  30.04.2013 i CLUOP Ne10 "Onumn" Tonbattu +0,84 40.57 1 371
9. WMWKNHA MnneHa 30.10.2013 1 MAY 00O CW "Onumnua™ Knposo-Yer+0,68 4171 1 341
10. APYTOBA YnbsaHa 16.05.2014 1i Cl "AC HOHocTh" H-Hosropoa +0,56 41.80 N 339
11. TAPMOCWHA 3nuHa 24.02.2014 11 OCLUOP OguHuoBO +0,79 43.32 1 304
12. KYBHELOBA MarneHa 29.03.2013 1i MAY A0 CW "Onumnua" Knposo-Yer+0,57 43.94 1 292
13. HUKUTNHA AnekcaHgpa 28.06.2014 loH  ®CO «PakeTta» KasaHb +0,73 4424 1l 286

[BopeL, BOAHbIX BUAOB crnopTa
BacceliH 50 m

https://swim4you.ru/

CucTema 3/1eKTPOHHOI perucTpauuy BpemMeHu

Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

,=\.t1=|
MADWAVE

. 5 :
SWIMAYOU

MADWAVE

WKONAMNABAHIA

08.02.2026 10:09 - CtpaHuya 1



ﬁ—-ﬁ:ﬂ BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH)  7-8 WEBPAIA 2026

K/’ M3[l BEMB KNACCUK KA3AHb 11

OuctaHumsa 29, esouku, 50m bpacc, deBywku (12-13 ner)

MecTto thamunus, ums

14.
15.
16.

17

KYNMKOBA Mupocnasa
KOMWHA Kupa
MAJOK Codbs

. COPAYEHKOBA Knpa
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

FPAYEBA AHacTtacus
EFOPOBA 3nata
BOKWIN Nnapus
BYAHKVHA MonnHa
KALLEEBA EnusaBseta
MOWCEEBA Bapsapa

alp

09.04.2013 1l
25.09.2014 1l
30.12.2014 1
16.03.2014 I
02.08.2013 Il
19.07.2013 ItoH
09.01.2013 ItoH
06.10.2014 loH
28.01.2014 lltoH
20.09.2014 hoH

KoMaHaa

OHOCL Hedyteropek

CLlW LU CKA OanHuyoBso
CLUOP "BbicTpuua" Kupos
LIP®KnC >Kurynésck
AIOCLL Hedbteropck

LU "MneiBu nerko" Camapa
®CO «PakeTa» KasaHb
AIOCLL Hedbteropck
LIP®KnC >Kurynésck

CLL "AToM" 3apeuHblii

R.T. pesynbtar

+0,92
+0,73
+0,61
+0,64
+0,97
+0,74
+0,77
+0,92
+0,54

4441
4454
46.00
46.59
47.69
47.83
48.56
49.07
50.24
52.24

1}

1}

ltoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH

DEREPALNA NNABAHNWA
PECNYBNMKN TATAPCTAH

Ouku

283
280
254
245
228
226
216
209
195
173

[BopeL, BOAHbIX BUAOB crnopTa
BacceliH 50 m

https://swim4you.ru/

CucTema 3/1eKTPOHHOI perucTpauuy BpemMeHu

Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

T TN
MADWAVE

AN
SWIMAYOY

MADWAVE

WKONAMNABAHIA

08.02.2026 10:09 - CtpaHuya 2



