

08.02.2026 29

, 50m

9 - 13

: AQUA 2025

(9 )

R.T.

1.	13.03.2017 II	" "			<b>56.96</b>	II	134
2.	24.08.2017 II	" "			<b>1:01.91</b>	II	104

(10-11 )

1.	09.04.2015 II	- -			<b>40.15</b>	II	383
2.	28.08.2016 III	"MY CHAMPS"			<b>41.54</b>	III	345
3.	12.07.2015 III	5 " "		+0,82	<b>42.68</b>	III	318
4.	07.10.2015 II	" "		+0,74	<b>43.14</b>	III	308
5.	10.02.2015 III	" "		+0,66	<b>43.31</b>	III	305
6.	05.03.2015 I	1 -		+0,84	<b>43.73</b>	III	296
7.	20.01.2015 III	1			<b>44.94</b>	I	273
8.	23.04.2015 I	" "			<b>46.04</b>	I	254
9.	04.10.2016 III	" "		+0,74	<b>46.70</b>	I	243
10.	13.05.2015 III	" "		+0,44	<b>47.55</b>	I	230
11.	16.11.2015 II	" "			<b>47.61</b>	I	229
12.	12.02.2016 III	" -		+0,66	<b>47.62</b>	I	229
13.	05.04.2016 I	" "		+0,56	<b>48.59</b>	I	216
14.	27.08.2015 I	" "			<b>49.13</b>	I	209
15.	22.12.2015 II	" "		+0,77	<b>49.50</b>	I	204
16.	27.04.2016 III	" "		+0,63	<b>49.73</b>	I	201
17.	16.03.2015 I	" "		+0,67	<b>51.14</b>	I	185
18.	05.01.2015 I	" "		+0,95	<b>51.70</b>	I	179
19.	22.01.2015 I	" "		+0,75	<b>52.01</b>	I	176
20.	15.09.2015 I	" -		+0,65	<b>53.27</b>	II	164
21.	06.10.2016 II	" "			<b>54.36</b>	II	154
22.	27.11.2016 I	" "		+0,49	<b>55.44</b>	II	145
23.	03.09.2016 I	" "		+0,86	<b>55.58</b>	II	144
24.	27.03.2016 I	" "			<b>56.86</b>	II	134
25.	05.05.2015 III	" -		+0,69	<b>1:03.01</b>	III	99
26.	10.07.2015 II	" "			<b>1:04.36</b>	III	93
DSQ	29.12.2016 II	" "				II	

(12-13 )

1.	20.06.2013	" "		+0,65	<b>35.05</b>	I	575
2.	16.05.2013	"MY CHAMPS"		+0,60	<b>35.40</b>	I	558
3.	11.02.2013 II	" "		+0,63	<b>36.93</b>	II	492
4.	07.07.2013 I	" "		+0,76	<b>38.49</b>	II	434
5.	25.02.2013 II	" "		+0,76	<b>38.66</b>	II	429
6.	30.08.2014 III	" -		+0,69	<b>39.82</b>	II	392
7.	17.08.2014 III	" "		+0,65	<b>40.36</b>	II	377
8.	30.04.2013 II	10 " "		+0,84	<b>40.57</b>	II	371
9.	30.10.2013 II	" "		+0,68	<b>41.71</b>	III	341
10.	16.05.2014 II	" "		+0,56	<b>41.80</b>	III	339
11.	24.02.2014 II	" "		+0,79	<b>43.32</b>	III	304
12.	29.03.2013 II	" "		+0,57	<b>43.94</b>	III	292
13.	28.06.2014 I	« »		+0,73	<b>44.24</b>	III	286

<https://swim4you.ru/>

50

Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics



29, , 50m , (12-13 )

				R.T.		
14.		09.04.2013	III	+0,92	<b>44.41</b>	III 283
15.		25.09.2014	III	+0,73	<b>44.54</b>	III 280
16.		30.12.2014	III	+0,61	<b>46.00</b>	I 254
17.		16.03.2014	III	+0,64	<b>46.59</b>	I 245
18.		02.08.2013	III	+0,97	<b>47.69</b>	I 228
19.		19.07.2013	I	+0,74	<b>47.83</b>	I 226
20.		09.01.2013	I	+0,77	<b>48.56</b>	I 216
21.		06.10.2014	I	+0,92	<b>49.07</b>	I 209
22.		28.01.2014	II	+0,54	<b>50.24</b>	I 195
23.		20.09.2014	I		<b>52.24</b>	I 173

